HIP ARTHROSCOPY BROCHURE
Biomet Sports Medicine designed, developed, and launched the first all-suture
anchor on the market, known as the JuggerKnot Soft Anchor. Once surgeons began
utilizing this anchor they quickly realized how useful the implant is for hip labral
repairs. Therefore, while working alongside these surgeons, a complete set of hip
arthroscopy instrumentation has been developed to complement the innovative
anchor technology.
The Biomet Sports Medicine hip arthroscopy instrumentation is designed specifically

• To access difficult locations on the acetabulum
• Both reusable and disposable options available
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESS THE JOINT
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
110024906 Hip Access Kit
1.1 mm Nitinol Wires and Needles
PORTAL MANAGEMENT
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
754440FBSM Hip 4.5 mm Cannulated Switching Stick
754450FBSM Hip 5.0 mm Cannulated Switching Stick
754410BSM Hip 6 mm Slotted Cannula
754420FBSM Hip 4 mm Cannulated Switching Stick
754430FBSM Hip Switching Stick Handle
754470FBSM Hip 6 mm Cannulated Switching Stick
754480FBSM Hip 5.5 mm Cannulated Switching Stick
138405BSM Hip Straight Probe
138415BSM Hip Curved Probe
138416BSM Hip Angled Probe
SOFT TISSUE MANAGEMENT